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Spurious Emissions at Antenna Terminal 

Channel 10MHz Bandwidth QPSK 

Lowest  

Middle  

Highest  
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Spurious Emissions at Antenna Terminal 

Channel 15MHz Bandwidth QPSK 

Lowest  

Middle  

Highest  

 
 
 



Bay Area Compliance Laboratories Corp. (Dongguan)                                 Report No.: DG1240227-09527E-RF-00F 

Report Template Version: FCC-PCE-V1.0                                                                                         Page 133 of 153 

Spurious Emissions at Antenna Terminal 

Channel 20MHz Bandwidth QPSK 

Lowest  

Middle  

Highest  
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Out of band emission, Band Edge 

Mode Lowest-RB 1#0 Highest-RB 1#Max 

QPSK 
5MHz 

QPSK 
10MHz  

QPSK 
15MHz  
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Out of band emission, Band Edge 

Mode Lowest-RB 1#0 Highest-RB 1#Max 

QPSK 
20MHz  
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Out of band emission, Band Edge 

Mode Lowest-RB 1#0 Highest-RB 1#Max 

16QAM 
5MHz 

16QAM 
10MHz 

16QAM 
15MHz 
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Out of band emission, Band Edge 

Mode Lowest-RB 1#0 Highest-RB 1#Max 

16QAM 
20MHz 

 
 
 
 


